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212 brides from across the UK were asked about
(neir weddng.. Some of the results may surprise you
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The Proposal...
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The Planning...

@7: How far in advance ofj your wedding did you book the venue?

) LESS THANGMONTHS 3.9%
MAY 6-12MONTHS 24.9%
12-18MONTHS 36.6%

1 2 18-24 MONTHS 215%

MORE THAN2 YEARS 6.8%

OTHER 6.3%
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08: How was the wedding themed®

The Big Day...

Q9: WHAT DID/WILL YOU PROVIDE YOUR GUESTS WITH?

CANAPES  48%
RECEPTION DRINKS 84.6%
‘WEDDING BREAKFAST (FORMAL) 68.2%
WEDDING BREAKFAST (BBQ/H0GROAST/OTHER) 26.9%
‘WINE / DRINKS WITH DINNER 78.6%
EVENING BUFFET 81.1%

T : I OTHER 6.5%
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(O11: Was SLOW & ROMANTIC 8267
your first FAST & FUNNY 857
»QHCG% OTHER 8.9%

Q12: What was the total approx. value of your wedding?
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B Under £5,000 £5,000 - £15,000 W £15,000 - £25,000 £25,000 - £35,000
B More than £35.000 [l Other (please specify)

The Great British Wedding Survey 2017 was proudly conducted and compiled by
The Italian Villa at Compton Acres
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Download your free wedding pack at www.the-italian-villa.co.uk
or call 01202 816074 for more information



http://www.the-italian-villa.co.uk
http://www.the-italian-villa.co.uk/wedding-venue-poole-bournemouth-dorset/

